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Bangplaknd Limited Partnership was created in 1959 to produce high quality house bricks.

Our modern factory is ideally located in Angthong Province on the banks of the Chao Phraya River
with easy access to a self-generating supply of high quality clay perfectly suited to the manufacture of
robust building bricks.

A.P.K. DAWKOO (1988)CO.,LTD.
808/3-4 Pharam 5 Road,

Thanon Nakornchaisri Subdistrict,
Dusit,Bangkok 10300 Thailand,
Tel.+66-2-668-5437,+66-2-668-5903
Fax.+66-2-241-4306

www.apk.co.th
email:sales@apk.co.th

In the early years our bricks were commonly known as Bang Plakod Brick or APK BRICK.
From humble beginnings we have emerged to a point whereby today we are an acknowledged as
a leading manufacturer of house building bricks and now trade under the business name of

APK Dawkoo (1988) Co.Ltd.

A well-balanced Research and Development programme has enabled APK Dawkoo to establish
a sound reputation for its extensive range of superior quality building and construction materials.
With an established home market we are now recognized as a leading exporter.

Managing Editor
Editor in Chief

Steven Spencer-Warren
Graphic Design
Jumroon Deeseng

APK Dawkoo have been awarded a TIS Certificate by the Industry Department of Thailand
in recognition of their quality products and innovative business achievements.

With one of nature's wonders on our doorstep we have used this infinite supply of Fine Clay
to develop and extend our product range to include affordable high quality;

Editorial Assistent

ITEM A : BRICK
Pongthan Thammachaiwong

Building Blocks-Facing Bricks-Paving Blocks for Architecture & Landscape
ITEM P : TILE

Terracotta & Ceramic Wall and Floor Tiles for Internal & External use
ITEM K : ROOF TILE

Architectural, Cement & Clay Roofing Tiles

ITEM D : ARTISAN STAR DECOR

Artisan Star D'ecor range of Border & Moulded Edging Tiles

Print/Plate
Amarin Printing And Publishing
Public/Company Limited

"Our proud history is based upon the simple ethic of satisfying our customers both at home and
B R I C K abroad and to establish our name across the world as designers and producers of quality products.”
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dpnols3Nud Facing & Texture Brick

e 7

AF-111/H AF-111/H/6 AF-111/H-1.5L AF-111 AB-001
gum 10.5x23.5x6.5 cm. uun 10.5x34x6.5 cm. U 10.5x23.5x6.5 cm.
50 pcs./sgm. 1.9 kg. 41 pcs./sgm. 3.5 kg. 50 pcs./sgm. 3.4 kg.
AF-112/H AF112/H/6 AF-142/H AP-182/H AF-148 su Interlock SORAUILFDIIOA
yun 8x18x5 cm. yun 20x5x5 cm. un 11x22x6 cm. T;é1ﬁ§U|ﬂ1L4U
90 pcs./sgm. 1.2 kg. 100 pcs./sgm. 1.0 kg. 70 pcs./sgm. 2.5 kg.

BRICK 4
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UM 6x22x7.5 cm. 70 pcs./sgm. 1.6 kg.
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nsadoouwl®  Split Terracotta Tiles

ALNISEU

%

AP-1391/2 AP-1393/2 AP-1395/2 AP-1396/2
& e
, ) E
, < -
1 = ALwsuU
AP-2391/2 AP-2393/2 AP-2395/2 AP-2396/2
ddudy duoindow Ahrmani JIMBSSUBIA

yum 7.5x23x2 cm. 50 pcs./sgm. 0.8 kg.



dyuorynolsd Common Brick (Natural & Smoky Brick Series)

7 7

AC-077 , AC-077/6

uum B.5x14x4 cm.
100 pcs./sgm. 0.6 kg.

e

AC-153 , AC-153/6

Uun 6.5x16x4 cm.
100 pes./sgm. 0.6 kg.

AC-052 , AC-052/6

Uun B.5x14x3 cm
130 pcs./sgm. 0.6 kg.

il

AC-111/2

yun 7.5x30x5 cm.
6.5 pcs./sgm. 2.0 kg.

W

AC-111 dguory @ Isolsusisussm IBevlh AC-120

yun 10x40x5 cm.
25 pcs./sgm. 2.8 kg.

P

AC-112 AC-112/M AC-113 AC-113/M

’ AC-184/6
AC-112/6 AC-112/M/6 AC-113/6 AC-113/M/6 uLn 10x20x5 cm.
gum 6x13x3 cm. 130 pcs./sgm. 0.5 kg. yum 7x17x4 cm. 90 pes./sgm. 0.8 kg. 50 pcs./sgm.1.5 Kkg.




~——a
F— s
AC-111

gun 15x30x5 cm.

23 pcs./sgm. 3.2 kg.

AC-111/6

guin 15x30x5 cm.

23 pcs./sgm. 3.2kg.

AC-114 AC-115 AC-116

gum 15x31.5x11.5 cm Uum 7.5x27.5x18.5 cm U 20x40x5 cm.
WU 20 pcs./sgm.11.5 kg. U 20 pcs./sam. 5.6 kg. WU 12.5 pcs./sgm.12 kg.
no 28 pcs./sgm. no 57 pcs./sgm. o 32 pcs./sgm.

dguoryindoud (Glazing Brick)
e oy

AC-211 AC-212

gun 6.5x30x5 cm. uun 7x17x4 cm.
6.5 pcs./sgm. 2.0 kg. 90 pcs./sgm.0.8 kg.
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S5yMoIM Paver Brick & Split Terracotta Tiles

I

: SgMOIM Sha SigaIdm yiR/LhAtn - DIuoUNOU/MSU.
=
= AP-1491 daudy/moIsau 11x23x4 cm. 35
= _ AP-2491 AaUSy/mowsu 2.2 kg.
AP-1493 duoindov/moisdy 11x23x4 cm. 35
' AP-2493 dnoindov/mowsy 2.2 kg.
L L]
AP-1495 Amam/@moiSau  11x23x4 cm. 35
' AP-2495 almami/mowsu 2.2 kg.
AP-1496 diMmen/moIsSau 11x23%4 cm. 35
AP-2496 dimen/mowsu 2.2 Kkg.

ns:1000ywWLD

AP-1491/2 daudy/moisau 11x23x2 cm. 35
AP-2491/2 daudy/mowsu 0.9 kg.

AP-1493/2 unoINdov/moISau 11x23x2 cm. 35
AP-2493/2 duoindov/mowsu 0.9 kg.

~ AP-1495/2 Amami/moisay 11x23x2 cm. 35
AP-2495/2 Agdwmami/aowsu 0.9 kg.

AP-1496/2 dinmeh/woIsau 11x23%x2 cm. 35
AP-2496/2 dimei/amowsu 0.9 ka.
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&9MoIim Paver Brick

Sha

AP-1441
AP-2441

AP-1443
AP-2443

AP-1445
AP-2445

AP-1446
AP-2446

AP-1481

AP-2481

AP-1483
AP-2483

AP-1485
AP-2485

AP-1486
AP-2486

AP-1881
AP-2881

AP-1883
AP-2883

AP-1885
AP-2885

AP-1886
AP-2886

siga:1d4mn

Sapliivelsial

dauoy
daudy/mowsu

al
al

du10INdov/moIsau
duoindov/mowsu

dumami/moIsau
duynamn/wowsu

dIMem/woISau
dimen/wowsu

daudy/morsau
daudy/mowsu

duoindov/morsgu
dunoindov/wowsu

AUhrmamii/moIsau
Ahmami/mowsu

aMen/ToIsgu
dimen/mowsu

Adudy/morsau
9

daudy/mowsu

du10INGov/WoISaU
duoindov/mowsu

ALrmamn/moIsau
AUhrmamii/mowsu

aMmen/moIsgu
dimen/mowsu

yuR/UthRuN

10x10x4 cm
0.6 kg.

10x10x4 cm
0.6 kg.

10x10x4 cm
0.6 kg.

10x10x4 cm
0.6 kg.

10x20x4 cm
1.6 kg.

10x20x4 cm
1.6 kg.

10x20x4 cm
1.6 kg.

10x20x4 cm
1.6 kg.

20x20x4 cm
2.8 ka.

20x20x4 cm
2.8 kg.

20x20x4 cm
2.8 ka.

20x20x4 cm
2.8 kg.

SUSUNOU/MSL.

100

100

100

100

50

50

50

50

25

25

25

25
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6Qm\)|rﬁ Paver Brick
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Sha

AP-1121/2
AP-2121/2

AP-1123/2
AP-2123/2

AP-1125/2
AP-2125/2

AP-1126/2
AP-2126/2

AP-1121/4
AP-2121/4

AP-1123/4
AP-2123/4

AP-1125/4
AP-2125/4

AP-1126/4
AP-2126/4

AP-16121/4
AP-26121/4

AP-16123/4
AP-26123/4

AP-16125/4
AP-26125/4

AP-16126/4
AP-26126/4

siaddn

/I00IS8U
/OWSU

dau

o
dauoy

duoIndov/morsau
doindion/mowsu

Athmami/moisau
Ahmami/mowsu

dimen/woIsSau
dimen/wowsu

/I001S4U

d
a /Iowsu

o
Auoy

dNoINGow/WoISHU
dthoindioo/mowsu

Ahrmami/moisau
Ahmami/mowsu

aAMmen/oI58u
aimem/mowsu

daudy/morsau
daudy/mowsu

FunoIndov/wmoIsqu
dnoindov/mowsu

Athmami/ToIsau
Ahrmami/mowsu

aMmen/o158u
aime/mowsu

yuR/UgiRuN

30x30x2 cm
3.1 kg

30x30x2 cm
3.1 kg

30x30x2 cm
3.1 kg

30x30x2 cm
3.1 kg

30x30x4 cm
6.2 kg.

30x30x4 cm
6.2 kg.

30x30x4 cm
6.2 kg.

30x30x4 cm
6.2 kg.

15x30x4 cm
3 kg

15x30x4 cm
3 kg

15x30x4 cm
3 kg

15x30x4 cm
3 kg

DUDUNOU/ASI.

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

23

23

23

23
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5ylUso Hollow Brick

AH-302 AH-302 AH-302 AH-302
BovauBIuupi(Usy) BovauBIuusi(ns:onla,w) Bovau(Uuvlula,uh) BovauBIuust (JVIUBIULK)

U 19x19x9 cm 25 pes./sgm. 3.2 kg.

AH-124/1 AH-124/6 BovauisSWnaEamon BovauisSIunaEnoNna
Bovaunuitangau AH-120 AH-121 AH-122
ULm 30x30x5 cm. 10 pes./sgm. 3.8 kg. yun 35x35x5em. yumn 30x30x5 cm. gum 20x20x5 cm.
8 pcs./sgm. 10 pcs./sgm. 25 pcs./sgm.

AH-125 Bovaluandaanon AH-126 BZovauuosonln AH-127 AH-280/S 13oval
Uum 30x30x5 cm. uUn 30x30x5 cm. uum 16x16x14 cm UM 80 cm 17 kg.
10 pes./sgm. 8 kg. 10 pcs./sgqm. 7.6 kg. 38 pcs./sgm. 2.8 kg.

AH-005 AH-153(nun 6.5 cm) AH-008 d9B3ovau 8 ov
Bovauadainsary o9lUsv 4 Bov UL 11x25x6.5 cm. uun 11.5x24.6x7.5 cm.
uun 16x16x6.5 cm. 35 pes./sgm. 1.8 kg. 32 pcs./sgm. 2.0 kg.

38 pcs./sgm.1.5 kg.

AH-009 AH-153(nw 8 cm) AH-021  &yBsovay 21 Bov
Bovalaaun S9lUsY 4 Bov uLn 11x25x8 cm. Uun 11.6x24.5x7.5 cm.
ULn 16x16x6.5 cm. 32 pcs./sgm. 2.2 kg. 32 pcs./sgm. 2.4 kg.

38 pcs./sgm.1.5 kg.



5nuvou Edging

AT-111 ognurey AT-112 dyriuvou

U 20.5x24x4.5 cm
4 pcs./m. 5 kg.

U 20.5x24x4.5 cm

4 pcs./m. 5 kg.

AT-115 AT-116 SYNLUOUANESOVUN0

guhn 145x15x2.5 cm.

7 pcs./m. 0.7 kg. 10 pcs./m. 0.5 kg.

lanuiun

-__.J TR-01 IEnAUIUN
.

lAUUIAUENa 27 cm. 8o 37 cm.
S:g:youuon 7 cm. 16 kg.

donulw Refractory Brick

L

AR-131 &pnulwsssum

Uun 10x22.5x7.5 cm.

52 pcs./sgm. 3.2 kg. 52 pcs./sgm. 3.2 kg.

s109nNuUlav Fin

=

AT-119/6 S1OAUIAVAUILN AT-119/60 S10NUIEVAUINN

uun 6x6x100 cm. 5 ka. UuIn Bx3x60 cm.. 2 Kkg.

gum 11.5x20x1 cm

AR-132 &pnulw SK-30

Uun 10x22.5x7.5 cm.

= =

AT-113 Syrilvou AT-114 &ynlvou

U 10.5x31x6.5 cm g 10.5x31x6.5 cm
3 pcs./m. 4 kg. 3 pcs./m. 4 kg.

3 n‘;l-‘-i-l'i:'l'
ol A

AT-11 &griuvouandanidio

AT-118 Ianuuou
Uuhm 5x30x5 cm

U 11.5x20x1 cm
10 pcs./m. 0.5 kg.

TR-02 IenAuiun
IduuhAudnam 16 cm.

av 51 cm.S:g:uouuon

6.5 cm. 16 kg. P-303 Aaliav

0 3 vunlridon

40x20x7 cm. 12.5 pcs./m2 12.5 kg.
40x40x7 cm. 8.5 pcs./m2 25 kg.
30x30x7 cm. 11 pcs./m2 12 kg.

AR-148 5pnulw su Interlock AR-133 AuUNulu
UM 11x22x6 cm. 50 kg.

70 pcs./sgm. 2.5 kg.

AT-120 anNNSu:Non AF-188/S &9aluns
gum 20x20x5 cm.

3 kg. 25 pcs./m’

gum 60 cm 1duuhAudnan 10 cm.



mMuIMBIVUA Paver Cement (Antique Series)

% APC1020/D % * APC1020/6D * * APC1020/Y * * APC1020/6Y *
MOIMBIUUF! 8m MYIMBIUUAaNENNINGEU 3eh MYIMBIVUF 8ndov MUIMBILUA aldnninaauaingioo

26xB0x2.5 cm. 4 pcs./sgm. 6.2 kg.

Tuhuousnlw

Tumoo 7o Nay 1
gum 10x20x120 cm
ToydiumoiAu nwuMoIAU-analne
UM 20x90 cm nsS:AoY
Tugdumoiau .
gumn 30x90 cm nodan 4
noan 3
AP-115/2/2 moiMmsIus AP-115/38 muiMmsiuus AP-115/44 muiMmsIuus

dum 16x30x4 cm. 3.6 kg. JuIm 30x30x4 cm. 7 kg. gum 30x30x4 cm. 7 kg.
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